
Name of the Teacher Name of the Module Developed Link to Relevant Document 

P. Kalpana C Fundamentals https://youtu.be/lWvAll-MM0E

P. Kalpana Tokens In C Language https://youtu.be/NWlO6svgzeI,

P. Kalpana Operators In C Programming https://youtu.be/TR9cJTsxirk

P. Kalpana Loops In C Language https://youtu.be/wY8IlyIR0DE

P. Kalpana C Programs On Loops https://youtu.be/o6Bp7o8zp5A

P. Kalpana Functions In C Language https://youtu.be/3ZNdJCAEmrE

P. Kalpana Arrays In C Language https://youtu.be/PxNpIpeKYVo

P. Kalpana Strings In C Language https://youtu.be/jB8FGiwRI6A

P. Kalpana File Handling In C https://youtu.be/eIGBeUa6gbA

P. Kalpana Filehandling And Programs In C https://youtu.be/ADOcR5MN9Og

P. Kalpana Dos Operating System https://youtu.be/ei63xFOJXaM

P. Kalpana Fundamentals Of C++ https://youtu.be/k12gQLxsvC8

P. Kalpana Tokens In C++ https://youtu.be/ora9IQWaV_4

P. Kalpana Operators In C++ https://youtu.be/YftSoP2sU3g

P. Kalpana Decision Making Statements In C++ https://youtu.be/JuSTQhVj0V0

P. Kalpana Decision Making Statements In C++(Switch,Conditional) https://youtu.be/9-Wr7wyhWJs

P. Kalpana Loops In C++ https://youtu.be/MbsTSBc606g

P. Kalpana Nested Loops,Jumping Statements https://youtu.be/EftR-JgLJDc

P. Kalpana Arrays In C++ https://youtu.be/gZ_2hCi7RiE

P. Kalpana Strings In C++ https://youtu.be/9tTcpWTQHbM

P. Kalpana Functions In C++ https://youtu.be/9Gh3yhJujyM

P. Kalpana Types Of Computers https://youtu.be/A08Z65sC_xw

P. Kalpana Python History https://youtu.be/u64yCB3VIUQ
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P. Kalpana Variables In Python https://youtu.be/iSci-jVE8ms

P. Kalpana Python Datatypes https://youtu.be/GIUXHIR0Xe8

P. Kalpana Python Operators https://youtu.be/kwEeWLl7EFo

P. Kalpana Decision Making Statements In Python https://youtu.be/wN6twauXLJA youtube link

P. Kalpana Nested If,Loops In Python https://youtu.be/XmduAF1Z7sM

P. Kalpana Break,Continue,Functions https://youtu.be/0VJD8luyMqA

P. Kalpana Single User Operating System https://youtu.be/f6rPmKZgUiM

P. Kalpana Multiprocessing,Realtime Operating https://youtu.be/1euJY9cC6bI

P. Kalpana Python Real World Applications-1 https://youtu.be/SseFBJwpW0g

P. Kalpana Python Real Time Applications-2 https://youtu.be/jydeuPD-Ymk

P. Kalpana Command Line Arguments,Strings In Python https://youtu.be/hpFWhyhaNeU

P. Kalpana Software Types https://youtu.be/uvc4ibApqPc

P. Kalpana Flowchart, Building Blocks Of Algorithm https://youtu.be/_Q85gk70I_U

P. Kalpana Flowchart, Building Blocks Of Algorithm https://youtu.be/_Q85gk70I_U

P. Kalpana Computing Devices,Pseudocode,Algorithm https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ev_4dGO6-

P. Kalpana Software Types https://youtu.be/uvc4ibApqPc

P. Kalpana Command Line Arguments, Strings In Python https://youtu.be/hpFWhyhaNeU

P. Kalpana Scope & Life Time Of A Variable, Default Arguments, Default 

Arguments

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YA6CEqP8hO M3ySeNF5aS-

P. Kalpana Python Real Time Applications-2 https://youtu.be/jydeuPD-Ymk

P. Kalpana Python Real World Applications-1 https://youtu.be/SseFBJwpW0g

P. Kalpana Multiprocessing,Realtime Operating https://youtu.be/1euJY9cC6bI

P. Kalpana Operating System https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EUZmjqYUp6

P. Kalpana Single User Operating System https://youtu.be/f6rPmKZgUiM

P. Kalpana Break,Continue,Functions https://youtu.be/0VJD8luyMqA

P. Kalpana Nested If,Loops In Python https://youtu.be/XmduAF1Z7sM

P. Kalpana Decision Making Statements In Python https://youtu.be/wN6twauXLJA youtube link



P. Kalpana Python Operators https://youtu.be/kwEeWLl7EFo

P. Kalpana Python Keywords,Literals https://drive.google.com/file/d/191ZJ2Kgd7MQ jHxc-

pzR1o1HrGItLn14c/view?usp=sharing
P. Kalpana Python Datatypes https://youtu.be/GIUXHIR0Xe8

P. Kalpana Variables In Python https://youtu.be/iSci-jVE8ms

P. Kalpana Python History https://youtu.be/u64yCB3VIUQ

P. Kalpana Python Fundamentals https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Z1yj2-

P. Kalpana Fundamentals Of C++ Programming https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-

P.Kalpana Types Of Computers https://youtu.be/A08Z65sC_xw

P.Kalpana Functions In C++ https://youtu.be/9Gh3yhJujyM

P.Kalpana Strings In C++ https://youtu.be/9tTcpWTQHbM

P.Kalpana Arrays In C++ https://youtu.be/gZ_2hCi7RiE

P.Kalpana Nested Loops,Jumping Statements https://youtu.be/EftR-JgLJDc

P.Kalpana Loops In C++ https://youtu.be/MbsTSBc606g

Decision Making Statements In

C++(Switch,Conditional)

P.Kalpana Decision Making Statements In https://youtu.be/JuSTQhVj0V0

P.Kalpana Operators In C++ https://youtu.be/YftSoP2sU3g

P.Kalpana Tokens In C++ https://youtu.be/ora9IQWaV_4

P.Kalpana Fundamentals Of C++ https://youtu.be/k12gQLxsvC8

P.Kalpana Dos Operating System https://youtu.be/ei63xFOJXaM

P.Kalpana Filehandling And Programs In C https://youtu.be/ADOcR5MN9Og

P.Kalpana File Handling In C https://youtu.be/eIGBeUa6gbA

P.Kalpana User Defined Datatypes https://youtu.be/iUi2O3PK8H4

P.Kalpana Strings In C Language https://youtu.be/jB8FGiwRI6A

P.Kalpana Arrays In C Language https://youtu.be/PxNpIpeKYVo

P.Kalpana Funtion Types In C Programming,Vowel And https://youtu.be/wUukVTtvROw,https://youtu.b e/MDxZkHaoSNM

P.Kalpana https://youtu.be/9-Wr7wyhWJs



P.Kalpana Functions In C Language https://youtu.be/3ZNdJCAEmrE

P.Kalpana C Programs On Loops https://youtu.be/o6Bp7o8zp5A

P.Kalpana Loops In C Language https://youtu.be/wY8IlyIR0DE

P.Kalpana Conditional Statements In C https://youtu.be/WbELS7LkJOM

P.Kalpana Operators In C Programming https://youtu.be/TR9cJTsxirk

P.Kalpana Tokens In C Language https://youtu.be/NWlO6svgzeI,

P.Kalpana C Fundamentals https://youtu.be/lWvAll-MM0E

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Css Animations https://youtu.be/mnAvAxNEJ20

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Changing Text In Css https://youtu.be/YcvROjNYJtE

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Python Data Types https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cPmLii6O9oHJ

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Sql Introduction https://youtu.be/wN6twauXLJA you tube link

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Python Decision Making , Looping And Loop https://youtu.be/KYIECFJcyh0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi R Basics And Installation https://youtu.be/ft262Qlk3i0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Sql Datatypes, Operators And Aggregate https://youtu.be/-md9ZeylCZA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi R Matrices https://youtu.be/wLZz8vOcTB4

G. T. Jaya Laxmi R Datatypes https://youtu.be/kbp6XHhJGBE

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Functions In R Programming https://youtu.be/gwVfA3lJVbU

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Sql Commands https://youtu.be/sSfNgdNMHl8

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Entity Relationship Model (Er-Model) https://youtu.be/iSKMvb05ma4

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Functions https://youtu.be/b5eBwcVU8SM

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Create, Alter, Rename , Truncate and Drop table in MySql https://youtu.be/jxoFPkpTW5o

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Functions https://youtu.be/b5eBwcVU8SM

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Entity Relationship Model (ER-Model) https://youtu.be/iSKMvb05ma4

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Commands https://youtu.be/sSfNgdNMHl8

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Functions in R Programming https://youtu.be/gwVfA3lJVbU

G. T. Jaya Laxmi R Datatypes https://youtu.be/kbp6XHhJGBE



G. T. Jaya Laxmi R matrices https://youtu.be/wLZz8vOcTB4

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Datatypes, Operators and Aggregate functions https://youtu.be/-md9ZeylCZA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi R Basics and Installation https://youtu.be/ft262Qlk3i0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Python Decision Making , Looping and Loop Control Statements https://youtu.be/KYIECFJcyh0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Introduction https://youtu.be/wN6twauXLJA you tube link

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Python Datatypes Continuation https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1wZTvL

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Changing Text in CSS https://youtu.be/YcvROjNYJtE

G. T. Jaya Laxmi CSS Animations https://youtu.be/mnAvAxNEJ20

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Wh7fEY23w_y

dAVbsvKgfNJ4pnrQwaxZN/view?usp=sharing

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Python Introduction https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Filters and Transitions https://youtu.be/7K1naNSCNAg

G. T. Jaya Laxmi CSS Animations https://youtu.be/mLJuETNTr1c

G. T. Jaya Laxmi 2D,3D Transforms in CSS https://youtu.be/5QhoPfv2h4A

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Changing Text in CSS https://youtu.be/fXGfNvDV9Js

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Operators https://youtu.be/9ZR0_MATkiE

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Events Continuation https://youtu.be/zzW-GdYwP2A

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Functions https://youtu.be/CzWKywZS1ao

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Strings https://youtu.be/83hgbgCIKR0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Arrays https://youtu.be/HIFqn-2EOAA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Loop Statements https://youtu.be/lZiVVGKv-vU

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Control Statements https://youtu.be/qAAsBgqqS6Q

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Introduction https://youtu.be/RHeEHVjaTmM

G. T. Jaya Laxmi CSS Style Sheets https://youtu.be/4SIB1dzy-60

G. T. Jaya Laxmi ER-Model https://youtu.be/EyRYZWHqwNU

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Data types,Operators and Aggregate https://youtu.be/Cb4GxHSvNds

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Python Variables, Keywords and Operators



G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Commands https://youtu.be/Szspx8ZDDbo

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Introduction to DBMS https://youtu.be/Tb4vwVA0Jk0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Image tag and its Attributes https://youtu.be/wfTeaUG4BWo

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Form tag and its Attributes https://youtu.be/Sh2Gvt_DQbA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Frames in HTML https://youtu.be/XrMdOd6pveA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi HTML Table tags and its Attributes https://youtu.be/zl5v0CZT9aM

G. T. Jaya Laxmi List in HTML https://youtu.be/Yj6dffwZIng

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Filters and Transitions https://youtu.be/7K1naNSCNAg

G. T. Jaya Laxmi CSS Animations https://youtu.be/mLJuETNTr1c

G. T. Jaya Laxmi 2D,3D Transforms in CSS https://youtu.be/5QhoPfv2h4A

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Changing Text in CSS https://youtu.be/fXGfNvDV9Js

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Operators https://youtu.be/9ZR0_MATkiE

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Events Continuation https://youtu.be/zzW-GdYwP2A

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Functions https://youtu.be/CzWKywZS1ao

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Strings https://youtu.be/83hgbgCIKR0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Arrays https://youtu.be/HIFqn-2EOAA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Loop Statements https://youtu.be/lZiVVGKv-vU

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Control Statements https://youtu.be/qAAsBgqqS6Q

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Java Script Introduction https://youtu.be/RHeEHVjaTmM

G. T. Jaya Laxmi CSS Style Sheets https://youtu.be/4SIB1dzy-60

G. T. Jaya Laxmi ER-Model https://youtu.be/EyRYZWHqwNU

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Functions https://youtu.be/Cb4GxHSvNds

G. T. Jaya Laxmi SQL Commands https://youtu.be/Szspx8ZDDbo

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Introduction to DBMS https://youtu.be/Tb4vwVA0Jk0

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Image tag and its Attributes https://youtu.be/wfTeaUG4BWo

G. T. Jaya Laxmi Form tag and its Attributes https://youtu.be/Sh2Gvt_DQbA



G. T. Jaya Laxmi Frames in HTML https://youtu.be/XrMdOd6pveA

G. T. Jaya Laxmi HTML Table tags and its Attributes https://youtu.be/zl5v0CZT9aM

G. T. Jaya Laxmi List in HTML https://youtu.be/Yj6dffwZIng

T. Lalitha Kumari Fundamentals Of Java https://Youtu.Be/Ytudjyzpvhq

T. Lalitha Kumari Variables, Datatypes And Typecasting hhttps://Youtu.Be/Tbjk7fsgvng

T. Lalitha Kumari Variables, Datatypes And Typecasting https://Youtu.Be/Tbjk7fsgvng

T. Lalitha Kumari Tokens In Java https://Youtu.Be/Jevspalscw4

T. Lalitha Kumari Conditional Statements In Java https://Youtu.Be/2uvrr3supdy

T. Lalitha Kumari Control Statements In Java https://Youtu.Be/Pryzehjsxrw

T. Lalitha Kumari Classes & Objects And Method Overloading https://Youtu.Be/R0hzqnam-4q

T. Lalitha Kumari Constructors And Types Ofconsturctors https://Youtu.Be/Viir5_Br1em

T. Lalitha Kumari This Keyword, Arrays & Types Of Arrays https://Youtu.Be/Rel71hllkki

T. Lalitha Kumari Example Programs On Arrays & Command Line Argurments https://Youtu.Be/Py-Ynuytcvy

T. Lalitha Kumari Inner Classes https://Youtu.Be/Kwefhcykeao

T. Lalitha Kumari Inheritance And Types Of Inheritance https://Youtu.Be/J25df-Hwta0

T. Lalitha Kumari Overriding, Super And Final Keyword https://Youtu.Be/Jieb-Yvdcxm

T. Lalitha Kumari Absstract Class And Interfaces In Java https://Youtu.Be/1ttq7ko8muw

T. Lalitha Kumari Packages in JAVA https://youtu.be/3VAvC0Rx84g

T. Lalitha Kumari Exception Handling in JAVA https://youtu.be/bxlEi9_J_HM

T. Lalitha Kumari Nestedtry, finally blockin Exception Handling https://youtu.be/_jAfug9fnx8

T. Lalitha Kumari Mutithreading in JAVA https://youtu.be/RmMjvH7_69w

T. Lalitha Kumari Thread Priority , Synchronization, Deadlock https://youtu.be/dPI89wEYsqw

T. Lalitha Kumari Applets in JAVA https://youtu.be/6xe4MUvi9Ck

T. Lalitha Kumari Event Handling in Java https://youtu.be/wUxqsgT4-4Y

T. Lalitha Kumari Abstract Window Toolkit https://youtu.be/UDA8MwXdJUA

T. Lalitha Kumari  AWT  layout Management https://youtu.be/ud3kpDcOM4c

https://youtu.be/Yj6dffwZIng
https://youtu.be/Ytudjyzpvhq
https://youtu.be/Tbjk7fsgvng
https://youtu.be/Tbjk7fsgvng
https://youtu.be/Jevspalscw4
https://youtu.be/2uvrr3supdy
https://youtu.be/Pryzehjsxrw
https://youtu.be/R0hzqnam-4q
https://youtu.be/Viir5_Br1em
https://youtu.be/Rel71hllkki
https://youtu.be/Py-Ynuytcvy
https://youtu.be/Kwefhcykeao
https://youtu.be/J25df-Hwta0
https://youtu.be/Jieb-Yvdcxm
https://youtu.be/1ttq7ko8muw
https://youtu.be/3VAvC0Rx84g
https://youtu.be/bxlEi9_J_HM


T. Lalitha Kumari Computer Basics https://youtu.be/gHsq2pNLGu4

T. Lalitha Kumari Algorithm& analysis, SDLC, Structure of Cprogram https://youtu.be/DDkRwO4oPj8

T. Lalitha Kumari History of C, C-Tokens https://youtu.be/flQdDauUajU

T. Lalitha Kumari Operators in C https://youtu.be/Cxd9ABPloYE

T. Lalitha Kumari Input output functions in C and Type  conversion techniques in C https://youtu.be/xMBx9xk3JiI

T. Lalitha Kumari Conditional Statements in C https://youtu.be/KV2vYq3NK48

https://youtu.be/xMBx9xk3JiI
https://youtu.be/KV2vYq3NK48

